
1. Name of Listed Entity : Triveni Turbine Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NSE: TRITURBINE / BSE : 533655
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31-1-b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31st March 2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table - I Summery Statement holding of specified Securities
Category Category of shareholder Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. shares held Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares No. of Shares No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of

shareholders paid up equity Partly shares gas a%of Underlying Underlying Underlying as a% shares pledged or otherwise equity shares
shares held paid-up underlying total no. of Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding assuming full encumbered held in

equity Depository shares convertible Warrants convertible conversionof dematerialized
shares Receipts {calculated securities securities and convertible form
held as per SCRR, No. of securities{ as

1957) As a Warrants a percentage
% of of diluted
(A+B+C2) share capital)

As a%of
(A++C2)

() (I) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII): (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (VIII) (IX) (X) (Xi) (xi)(a) (Xl)=(Vll)+(X) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as No.(a) s a%of No.(a) As a%of

a%of total total

Class eg: X Class eg: Y Total (A+B+C) Shares held Shares held
(b) (b)

A Promoter & Promoter Group 8 219142811 0 0 219142811 67.78 219142811 0 219142811 67.78 0 0 0 67.7 8 0 0 0 0.00 219142811

B Public 49089 10-4162673 0 0 104162673 32.22 104162673 0 104162673 32.22 0 0 0 32.2 2 0 0 0 0.00 104088572

C Non Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

CI Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

CZ
Shares held by Employee

0 I) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0
Trusts

Total 49097 323305484 0 0 323305484 100 323305484 0 32330548.4 IOU 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0.00 32323138.3

For Triveni Turbine Ltd.
o--}2.3 Sc

company secret" 4



Table• II Statement Showning Shareho1dina Pattern of Promoters and promoter Group

Sr Category and name of shareholder PAN Nos. of
sharehol
ders

No. of fu lly
paid up
equity

shares held

No.of
Part ly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

No. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos. Shareholding
shares held as a% of total

no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,

1957) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

Numberof Voting Rights held in each class
of securities

No. of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convert ible
securities

No.of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convert ible

securities and
No. of

Warrants

Shareholding ,
asa¾

assum ing full
conversion of
convert ible

securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a%
of(A+B+C2)

Numberof Locked in
shares

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherw ise

encumbered

Numberof
equity shares

held in
dematerialized

form

(I) (II) (Ill) (IV) (VJ (VI) {VII)= (VIII) flXI (X) (Xi) (Xil(a) (Xl)=(Vll)•(X) /XIII IXIIII (XIV)
(IV)+(V)+ No of Votinc Riahts Total as a% No.(a) Asa¾of No.(a) Asa%
{VI) Class cg: Class Total of Total total of total

X cg:y Voting Shares Shares
Rights held(b) held(b)

1 lru lian

Individual/Hindu undivided Family

1\IAN1\l0HAN SAWHNEY HUF

RAT I SAWHNEY

TARUNSAWliNEY

NIKI-IILSAWMNEY

TARANA SAWl·INEY

h /Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

AAEHM5549L.

AAUPSH?23R

AATPS079L

Ar\Ul'S0222Q

AQKPS5475K

38198754

J60J2?'J

583707

lJ 'J 720/iH

1476024

244¥4

38198754

3603229

5HJ ,'rnl7

13'J 72UIIH

1476024

24484

11.82 3819754

t.11 3603229

I.SI ;',SJS7H7

4.32 IJ 'J 720HH

4.s7 170246

11.lll 244/U

0 38198754

J (i tJJ22'J

5838707

U IJ 'J72U,l! ,I!

0 1476\1 24(,

24484

11./H

I.I I

I.HI

4.32

4.57

U.111

11.:-12

I.I I

I.HI

4.32

4.57

11.01

3819754

J6UJ22'J

5838707

IJ 'J 72UHH

14760246

24484

SUBl·IADRA TRADE AND FINANCE Lli\llTED

TRIVENI ENGINEERING& INDUSTRIES Lli\llTED

Trusl

TARUNSAWII.NEY TRUST

NIKHIL SAWI-INEY TRUST

Sub-T otal (A)D)

2 Furdgn

Individuals (Non-Resident Individual/ Foreign Individuals)

DHRUV !\tANMOHAN SAWIINE\'

Government

c lnslilulions

ii Foreign Portfolio ln,·c,tor

e AnOther(peeif)
sa-Total()2)
T otal Shareholding ofPromoter and PromoterGro up (A)
AI+A)(2

157557244

157557244

AAHCS62.12G 86929264

AABCT 6370L 70(,27'>811

AACTTH71UG

AACT N475'JP

195755'J 'J 8

23386813

AATPS0680B 23386813

2JJN6/il3

219142811

157557244

157557244

86929264

7062790

U 195755')98

2JJ86813

2J3H61'113

23386813

II 21!H42811

48.73 157557244

48.73 157557244

26.89 8929264

21.85 711 627<JHU

r.o.ss l95755'J 'J H

7.23 2331'161'113

7.23 23386813

7.23 23386813

67.78 219142811

0 157557244

0 157557244

II H6'J?'J?(i4

0, 10627980

II 1'>5755998

II 23386813

U 23386813

II 23386813

0 21'J l4281I

48.73

4H.73

26.89

21.85

G0.55

7.23

7.23

7.23

67.78

48.73

41'1.73

?I. HS

60.55

7.23

7.23

7.23

67.7H

II.OIi

0.00

157557244

157557244

86929264

70(,27'J HII

195755998

23386/il lJ

2J386HIJ

23386813

219142811



Table - II-A Unclaimed Details of Promoters and promoter Group ------ NOT APPLICABLE
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
No. of shareholders No of Shares held



Table• Ill Statement Showning Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

s,r-------------+------+----r----r---+---t-----+----+---------------+------+-----1-----+--------l

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN

No. of Nos.of Shareholding

Nos. of
No. of fully

Partly paid shares
as a %of total

shareholde
paid up

up equity underlying
Total nos. no of shares

equity
shares Depository

shares held (calculated as
shares held per SCRR,held Receipts

1957)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

(IX)

No. of Shares
No. of Shares No. of Underlying
Underlying Shares Outstanding
Outstanding Underlying convertible
COll\lertible Outstanding securities and
securities Warrants No.of

Warrants

Shareholding. as a
%assuming full
conversion of
convertible

securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share

capital)

(Xl)•(Vll)+(X)

Number of Shares
Number of Locked

-» "±::..
Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
As a% of (A+B+C2)

NIPPON LIFE !NOIA TRUSTEE LTD AAATR1Ht900

SBI MUTUAL FUND AABTS6407Q

268263
-138632
93443

8-43905
1688-19-1

98-16882

98-16882

26004

736554

44251
11535376

1201-11157

1170454

92553196

16874500

53012570

3877806.8

I0-1088572

Asa%of Asa%of
No. total No. total
(a) Shares (a) Shares

held (b) held (b)

Cl.IHI
11.99

5.22

6.36

(UHi
0.23
0.00
lti.-10
5.62

4.37

J.72

0.01
11.UO
0,00

28.63

(I.Utt

II.CHI

0.011

3.07

3.117

(UHi

IUHI
II.IHI

IUH)

0.52 0 0
0.26 0
0.113 0

0.14 0 0
O.IIK 0 0
0.(11 0 0
3.59 0

32.22 0

0 0 0
0 0

(I (I
0 0

(X)

0.fll
3.59

5.62

0,08
0.1-1

3.117

O.IHI

0.03

O.IHt

0.00

0.23

0.26

0.110

0.00

fl.IHI

0.52

0.00

0.00

3.117

ti.IHI

0.111

3.72

-1.37

<,.3ti

5.22

(UIO

11.00

(UHi

2H.63

11.99

32.22

Total as a% of
Total Voting

rights

9920983

9920983

26004

Total

18170454

12014057

14132439

53012570

205(,1-170

16874500

925531%

3H771J068

Noof Voting (XIV) Rights

3.07 9920983

0.00

u.oo

0.00 0

3.07 9920983

0.110

ll.00

fl.Ill :?(,IHI-'

Class Class
e.X e: Y

0.00 II

11.99 38778068

5.22 16874500

6.36 20561470

IUHI
11.23 736554
lt.tHI

16.-10 53012570
5.62 18170454

4.37 l-'132-139

3.72 1201-11157

28.63 92553196

ti.OU

(1.00
0.00

O.IKI

0.52 1688-19-1 1688494
0.26 843905 8-13905
0.113 93443 93-1-13
0.14 -138632 438632
o.nx 268263 268263
0.01 44251 -1-1251
3.59 11609477 11609477

32.22 I0-1162673 0 I0.&162673

268263
-138632
93443

1688494

9920983

9920983

fil Asa%of
=IV+V+VI (A+B+C2) VIII

0 I0--1162673

-1-1251
0 116(19477

(VI)(V)

9920983

9920983

(IV)

16 JH7780ti8 II 3877NOtiH

16874500 16874500

20561470 0 20561470

736554 736554
0

62 53012570 0 53012570
18170454 18170454

14132439 14132439

12014057 1201 4057

26004 26004
II II

II

811 9255319 II 92553196

1583 1688494
223 8-43905
84 93443

660 -138632
615 268263

I 44251
--19009 1160'-J..177

--19089 I0--1162673

(Ill)(II)

AAOCNtilJIF

AACCN5H-190

(I)

Total Puhlic Sharehulding (B)=
(8)(1 )+(8)(2)+(8)(3)

IEPF
Sub-Total (Bll3l

lll!F
Non-Resident Indian (NRI

NALANDA INDIA EQUITY FUND
Lli\llTED

Clearing member

Suh-Tot:,I <Bil!\

NALANDA INOIA FUND LIMITED

Bodies Cor ,orate

Suh-Tomi (Bl(I)

O,·crscas Depositories (holdingDRs)
(balancing figure)

Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess or Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holdingnominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Insurance Companies

\ Institutions

Central Government/ State
(G overnment(s/ President of India

3 Nun-institutions

Employee Trusts
b NBFCs registered with RBI

a Individuals 

e An Other (succifr)

h Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

H :\1utual Funth/

e Forein Portfolio Investors
d Foreign Venture Capital lvestors

i Ans Other ls ,cl'ifrl

Alternate Investment Funds
, Venture Capital Funds



Table - III-A Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding------ NOT APPLICABLE
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of shares Holding%



Table - III-B Unclaimed Details of Public------ NOT APPLICABLE
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
No. of shareholders No. of Shares



Table - IV Shareholding Pattern of Non promoter - Non Public Shareholders
Category and name of shareholder PAN Nos. of No. of fully No, of Partly No. of shares Total nos. shares held Shareholding % Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares Underlying Shareholding, as a% Number of Number of Number of

shareholders paid up equity paid-up equity underlying calculated as per class of securities Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion Locked in Shares equity shares
shares held shares held Depository SCRR, 1957 As a securities (including of convertible securities ( shares pledged or held in

Receipts % of (A+B+CZ) Warrants) as a percentage of diluted otherwise dematerialized
share capital) As a % of encumbered form
(A+B+C2)

(I) (11) (111) (IV) (v) (VI) [(vi) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) I(VI) ((tx) IX) (XI) [(It) (XIII lxav
No of Voting Rights Total as a No. As a%of No. As a%of

%of Total total total
Voting Shares Shares
Rights held held

Class eg: X Class eg:v Total l(a) (b) (a) llbl
I Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
l Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholdine: fC)= 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


